

NCS USBCA Junior Hall of Fame Nomination Form Superior Performance

Bowlers being considered for the NCS USBCA Hall of Fame for Superior Performance must be a current member of the NC USBCA. Bowlers recognized for this prestigious award have shown outstanding scores on the lanes and in competition. These bowlers are dedicated to competing and participating the sport of bowling. These bowlers also demonstrate outstanding character and hospitality on and off the lanes. Committee may waive these qualification requirements. The following qualifications must be met to be considered for Superior Performance:

- 1. Bowler must under 18 years of age as of Aug 1st, 2023, or must be under the age of 22 and Competing in College Bowling
- 2. Bowler must currently participate in a sanctioned NC Youth Program.
- 3. Bowler must have a current average above 190.
- 4. Bowler must have competed in a NC State Youth Event (State, Pepsi, All Stars)

Pam Brown, HOF Chair 1108 Anthony Ave. NE Valdese, NC 28690

Deadline: March 15th, 2024

A: Nominee and Nominator Information:

Name of Nominee:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
USBC Membership #:	
Email Address:	
Nominators Name:	
Nominators Contact:	
Is this a posthumous nomination?	Date of Death:

B: Bowling Career

Number of Current Leagues:
Number of 800 Series:
Current Average:
Competing in:
BA Jr., etc.):
ers Only):

D: Volunteering

In this section, please list out all bowling volunteer efforts displayed by the nominee. This m	ay
include USBC boards/positions held. Please note that lack of volunteer work does not affect	
eligibility for Hall of Fame Awards.	

Local, State, National USBC Positions Held:
Other:
E: Previous Awards
In this section, please include all awards local, state, and national received prior to this year.
Hall of Fame:
Bowler of the Year:
Special Awards:
Other:

Please include a 1-page essay on why the nominee should be considered for the NC USBCA Junior Hall of Fame for Superior Performance. This requirement must be submitted along with the application to be considered for this award.